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SCUSBC Open Championships

Brackets for Squad: Mar 15 @ 01:00 PM

Lane Name
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Au, Greg
Au, Greg
Bye, Bye

Fiola, Guy
Goss, Marcus

Goss, Marcus
Gosselin, Nik

Gray, Chris

Gray, Chris
Harris, Larry

Harris, Larry
Huck, Ken
Jorgensen, Guy
Jorgensen, Guy
LaSalle, Ed
Leavitt, Salena
Leavitt, Salena
Liswig, Kellan
Mcdonough, April

Mcdonough, April

Miller, Jack
Miller, Robert
Miller, Robert
Powell, Nick
Powell, Nick
Seifert, Kimberly
Seifert, Kimberly
Smith, Bryan

Smith, Bryan

Stark, Dusty

Stark, Dusty

Sullivan, Michelle

1
279
236

0
197
213
180
216
201
222
238
215
211
225
183
160
206
220
247
223
186
185
188
218
223
221
213
155
191
191
164
212
171

2
222
225

183
212
225
237
215
226
237
246
223
215
183
200
279
190
211
238
201
172
203
211
194
158
185
194
223
195
181
139
249

3
220
195

0
205
185
237
205
224
231
213
193
245
231
200
162
225
212
194
221
204
161
255
225
206
238
181
172
157
204
235
195
209

3
5
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=176998&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=177003&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182910&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=172753&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=168464&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=168466&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=140286&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=176997&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=177001&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=176999&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=177002&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182253&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=168463&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=168465&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182900&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182589&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182591&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182588&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=169069&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=169067&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182499&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182496&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182498&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=177000&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=177004&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=169068&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=169066&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=162362&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=162364&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182243&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=182245&id_squad=6417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=169063&id_squad=6417
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